

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 1074 of 2023****BRANCH MANAGER, *versus* MINOR CHOTI LAKRA****Order Sheet**

03.09.2025	Mr. Bhola Nath Nande, Advocate for the appellant(s). Heard on admission. Admit. List this matter for final hearing. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
@dlt!	