



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1074 of 2023

BRANCH MANAGER, *versus* MINOR CHOTI LAKRA

Order on Board

26/11/2025	Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Shivani Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ashok K. Shukla, Advocate for the Respondent No.1. As prayed, list this matter in the month of February, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Aks	